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TOP 10 - 1. kolo

Cigl Evien
Kocan Josef
Svacinova Beata
Skuhravy Lubos
Kupar Milan
Prokopec Daniel
Chenicek Radek
Gutwirth Michal

Rihova Bohunka

. Rataj Pavel

. Linhart Petr

. Sitter Marek

. Batkova Sofie

. Batka Martin

. Chenicek Vaclav
. Mikes Jan

. Schmid Petr

. Sidka Libor

. Baierova Jitka

. Vanécek Miroslav
. Navratil Josef

. Vofisek Jaroslav
. Batka Jaroslav

. RazlJan

. DrnkovdTereza
. Myslik Jiri

. Louda Petr

. Hornat Josef

. Batkové Karolina
. Burian Martin

. Uldrich Radek

. Balik Tomas

. Chenicek Vaclav
. Pekarek Jan

. Houdek Jaroslav
. Korous Pavel

. Skolek Ondrej

. Slezdk Tomas

. Malek Daniel

. Slezdkova Pavla

313
292
282
269
269
267
266
262
260
258
258
258
256
253
251
248
248
247
243
240
238
238
238
238
237
235
232
231
229
229
223
223
219
219
214
212
208
192
188
173
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TOP 10 - 2. kolo

Pycha Jaroslav
Chenicek Vaclav
Vanduch Michal
Cigl Evien
Petrasek Michal
Svacinova Beata
Uldrich Radek
Pekarek Martin
Skuhravy Lubos

. Soukupova Dana
. Novy Rosta

. Pekarek Matéj

. Batkova Karolina
. Linhart Petr

. Louda Petr

. Prokopius Pavel
. Batkova Sofie

. RéZJan

. Rozhor Milo$

. Mikes Jan

. Sigka Libor

. Vones Frantisek
. Navratil Josef

. Slehofer Jan

. Chenicek Radek
. Batka Martin

. Batka Jaroslav

. Gutwirth Michal
. Prymasova Petra
. Rataj Pavel

. Houdek Jaroslav
. Drnkova Tereza
. Broz Daniel

. Fejtl Michal

. Hornat Josef

. Kupar Milan

. Jahoda Petr

. Sadlo Véclav

. Loukota Miroslav

. Blovsky Jiti

290
289
288
284
279
278
278
274
271
270
265
265
263
261
256
252
247
246
243
243
240
240
239
238
236
233
233
232
228
223
220
219
218
217
214
213
212
208
207
188

D OO R e S

B W W W W W W W W W W N N N N N DNMNDNMNDNMNMNNNMDNDNP PP R PR P PR R
SO ® NG A O®NEOO®NDUAWONEOO® NG RN RO

TOP 10 - 3. kolo

Ragus David
Batkova Karolina
Chenicek Vaclav
Cigl Evien
Jahoda Petr
Skuhravy Lubos
Schmid Petr
Kadlec Michal
Rozhon Milo$
Svacinova Beata
Pycha Jaroslav
Kocan Josef
Prymasova Petra

Novy Rosta

. Vanduch Michal

Vanécek Miroslav
Chenicek Radek
Raz Jan
Prokopec Daniel
Mourek Josef
Udrich Radek
Linhart Petr
Motyka FrantiSek
Gutwirth Michal
Batkova Natalie
Fejtl Michal
Myslik JiFi
Korous Pavel
Louda Petr
Slezdk Tomas
Houdek Jaroslav

Burian Martin

. Slehofer Jan

Batka Vojtéch
Hornat Josef
Batka Jaroslav
Pekarek Martin
Malek Daniel
Pekarek Jan

Navratil Bohumil

307
291
289
288
282
273
273
271
270
268
266
265
259
255
254
253
253
253
253
246
243
239
239
238
237
235
235
235
228
228
226
225
221
218
215
211
210
208
186
181
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TOP 10 - 4. kolo

Cigl EvZen
Prokopec Daniel
Batkova Karolina
Pycha Jaroslav
Skuhravy Lubos
Chenicek Radek
Petrasek Michal
Navratil Josef

Chenicek Vaclav

. Skolek Ondrej

. Uldrich Radek

. Vones FrantiSek
. Novy Rosta

. Linhart Petr

. Korous Pavel

. Mikes Jan

. VofiSek Jaroslav
. Prokopius Pavel
. Batkova Sofie

. Pekarek Matéj

. Pekdrek Martin
. Batka Martin

. Slehofer Jan

. Flirstovd Adriana
. Schmid Petr

. Vynduch Michal
. Kadlec Milo3

. Vanécek Miroslav
. Houdek Jaroslav
. Fejtl Michal

. Drnkova Tereza
. Siska Libor

. Burian Martin

. Motyka Frantisek
. Mourek Josef

. Hornat Josef

. Batka Jaroslav

. Heimlich Martin
. Svacina Zdenék
. Mdlek Daniel

298
287
286
285
280
276
274
274
273
266
265
263
261
257
256
250
249
249
249
247
245
245
243
242
236
236
235
233
229
229
226
226
225
223
218
216
200
195
193
159
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TOP 10 - 5. kolo

Skuhrovy Lubo$
Cigl Evien
Smaékal Miroslav
Prokopec Daniel
Blovsky Jiri
Navratil Josef
Regus David
Petrasek Michal
Uldrich Radek
Kupar Milan

. Furstova Adriana
. Batkova Sofie
. Fejtl Michal

Pycha Jaroslav

. Novy Rosta

. Sitter Marek

. Louda Petr

. Hornat Josef

. Burian Martin

. Vanécek Miroslav
. Skolek Ondrej

. Chenicek Vaclav

. Pekarek Jan

Houdek Jaroslav

. Batkova Natdlie
. Vanduch Michal
. Prokopius Pavel
. Mourek Josef

. Linhar Petr

Chenicek Radek

. Sidka Libor

. Navratil Premysl|
. Pekarek Martin
. Jahoda Petr

. Kocan Josef

. Blaha Pavel

. Schmid Petr

. Batka Martin

. Malek Daniel

Pychova Miroslava

296
295
283
282
281
278
272
269
268
268
267
266
264
260
259
257
253
253
252
250
250
249
248
247
246
244
242
241
239
239
237
236
234
231
229
229
225
225
221
214



